Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. The people were largely rural.
B. They knew of iron and defensive
1 Which of the following statements regarding the characteristics feature of the Indus valley armour.
people is true? C. They worship of images was
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The average height of Koh-i-Sufaid is:

Who was the initiator and founder of Faryazi movement?

Who was elected first Chief Minister of Gilgit Balistan?

Who is current Prime Minister of Pakistan?

Marhatas proved a great trouble for Aurangzeb. Who was their leader?

Chaj Doab is located between the rivers:

When War of Independence was fought?

Gandhi-Irwin Pact was signed in London in:

Mopla Revolt was made in:

Wakhan, a narrow strip of Afghanistan, separates Pakistan from

Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?

First Ambassador of England Sir Thomas Roe visits jehangir

The capital of Mughal Empire was shifted from Agra to Delhi by:

Akbar conquered two states in 1591 & 1595 respectively. Name these two states

familiar to the people.
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. None of these.&nbsp;

. 2600 metres
. 3000 metres
. 3600 metres
. 4600 metres

. Haji Shariatullah

Gopal Krishna Gokhale

. Avanindra nath Thakur
Bankim Chandra Chatterjee

Mehdi Shah
Zafar Shah
Sajid

Nawaz Shah

Mian Nawaz Sharif

Mian Shahbaz Sharif
Zardari

Imran Khan Nlazi Sahab

Teg

Shivaiji

Arjun

. Jswant Singh

Ravi and Chenab
Jhelum and Chenab
. Indus and Ravi

. Ravi and Jhelum

1757
1657
1857
1457

1930
1931
1933
1934

1910
1912
1921
1918

Uzbekistan

Kazakhstan
Azerbaijan

. Tajikistan

Chand Bibi
Noor Jehan
Razia Sultana
Mumtaz Mehal

1678
1776
1616
1646

Jehangir
Aurangzeb&nbsp;
Shah Jahan&nbsp;
Humayun

. Sindh &amp; Bangal

Sindh &amp; Bihar
. Smdh &amp; Ig’:alqchﬁtan
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Where is Emerald found in Pakistan

Harmann Buhl was the first climber to set foot on this peak, on

French East India Company was founded in

Traces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?

Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:
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. Sindh &amp; Serhad

Hunza
Dassu

Kaghan

.July 1, 1953

. July 3, 1953
. July 4, 1953

1662

1772
1775

Barley

. Sesamum
. Mustard
. High Court

. Supreme Court
. Special Courts



