

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Which of the following statements regarding the characteristics feature of the Indus valley people is true?	 A. The people were largely rural. B. They knew of iron and defensive armour. C. They worship of images was familiar to the people. D. None of these.
2	The average height of Koh-i-Sufaid is:	A. 2600 metres B. 3000 metres C. 3600 metres D. 4600 metres
3	Who was the initiator and founder of Faryazi movement?	A. Haji Shariatullah B. Gopal Krishna Gokhale C. Avanindra nath Thakur D. Bankim Chandra Chatterjee
4	Who was elected first Chief Minister of Gilgit Balistan?	A. Mehdi Shah B. Zafar Shah C. Sajid D. Nawaz Shah
5	Who is current Prime Minister of Pakistan?	A. Mian Nawaz Sharif B. Mian Shahbaz Sharif C. Zardari D. Imran Khan Nlazi Sahab
6	Marhatas proved a great trouble for Aurangzeb. Who was their leader?	A. Teg B. Shivaji C. Arjun D. Jswant Singh
7	Chaj Doab is located between the rivers:	A. Ravi and Chenab B. Jhelum and Chenab C. Indus and Ravi D. Ravi and Jhelum
8	When War of Independence was fought?	A. 1757 B. 1657 C. 1857 D. 1457
9	Gandhi-Irwin Pact was signed in London in:	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1933 D. 1934
10	Mopla Revolt was made in:	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1921 D. 1918
11	Wakhan, a narrow strip of Afghanistan, separates Pakistan from	A. Uzbekistan B. Kazakhstan C. Azerbaijan D. Tajikistan
12	Who was the first woman ruler of Delhi?	A. Chand Bibi B. Noor Jehan C. Razia Sultana D. Mumtaz Mehal
13	First Ambassador of England Sir Thomas Roe visits jehangir	A. 1678 B. 1776 C. 1616 D. 1646
14	The capital of Mughal Empire was shifted from Agra to Delhi by:	A. Jehangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Humayun
15	Akbar conquered two states in 1591 & 1595 respectively. Name these two states	A. Sindh & Sin

		D. Sindh & amp; Serhad
Who	ere is Emerald found in Pakistan	A. Hunza B. Dassu C. Swat D. Kaghan
Hari	mann Buhl was the first climber to set foot on this peak, on	A. July 1, 1953 B. July 2, 1953 C. July 3, 1953 D. July 4, 1953
8 Fre	nch East India Company was founded in	A. 1662 B. 1664 C. 1772 D. 1775
) Trad	ces of which of the following has not been found in the Indus Valley civilization?	A. Barley B. Sesamum C. Sugarcane D. Mustard
) Арр	eals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:	A. Federal Shariat Court B. High Court C. Supreme Court D. Special Courts